

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3784 OF 2003

MILAP CHANDRA JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report )

Date: 14/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Punit Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent is not present.

Counsel for the applicant/appellant undertakes to inform the c  
ounsel

opposite about the listing of this matter.

To be listed after three weeks.

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master